Featuring a large, comprehensive screen with simultaneous display of electrode status, calibration
information, temperature and pH or ion measurements at 3-digit resolution! The CyberScan pH 600
comes with advanced wireless communication technology – no wires, no cables. Simply send data
from meter to PC with the press of a button.
Higher Resolution & Accuracy
• High accuracies of up to ±0.002 at resolution expandable to 3-decimal places
• Cal-due alarm prevents out-dated calibrations
• Higher full-range accuracy with up to 6 pH and 8 Ion calibration points

Ca
rr
y
Ki
t S
et
 W
ith
Ca
lib
ra
tio
n
St
ds
pH 620 ECPHWP62042K 01X415107 • • • • • • • • •
pH 610 ECPHWP61042K 01X415106 • • • • • • • •
pH 600 ECPHWP60042K 01X415105 • • • • • • • •
pH 310 ECPHWP31002K 01X245304 • • • • • •
pH 300 ECPHWP30002K 01X245205 • • • • • •
pH 110 ECPH11002K 01X361203 • • • • • • • • • •
pH 11 ECPH1102K 01X361103 • • • • • • •
Ion 6 ECION602K 01X256408 • • • • • • •
pH 6 ECPH602K 01X245007 • • • • • •
pH 5 ECPH502K 01X244907 • • • • •
>> Printing Industries >> Ecological Studies
Accessories
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
CyberScan pH 620 / pH 610 / pH 600 CyberScan pH 600 series carry kit set – plastic carry case, buff er solutions (pH 4.01, pH 7.00), storage
solution, deionised (rinse) water ECPHWP600KIT 01X430201
CyberScan pH 620 / pH 610 / pH 600 100 / 240 VAC SMPS power adapter, 9 V, 6 W, centre +ve, US / UK / EUR / Japan plug 01X030132 01X030132
CyberScan pH 620 / pH 610 / pH 600 RS232C (LED) interface adapter 91100-85 01X344202
CyberScan pH 310 / pH 300 /
pH 110 / pH 11
CyberScan pH carry kit set – plastic carry case, buff er solutions (pH 4.01, pH 7.00), storage solution,
deionised (rinse) water ECPHWPKIT 01X266801
CyberScan pH 110 / pH 11 100 / 240 VAC SMPS power adapter, 9 V, 6 W, centre +ve, US / UK / EUR / Japan plug 60X030130 60X030130
CyberScan pH 110 / pH 11 220 / 230 VAC power adapter (50 / 60 Hz) 2-round pin EUR type, 9 VDC 500 mA 60X030112 60X030112
CyberScan pH 110 / pH 11 110 / 120 VAC power adapter (50 / 60 Hz) 2-fl at pin US type, 9 VDC 500 mA 60X030111 60X030111
CyberScan pH 110 RS232C communication cable – 9-pin male to 9-pin female connector, 1 m cable ECCA02M09F09 30X219503
EcoScan Ion 6 / pH 6 / pH 5 EcoScan pH carry kit set – plastic carry case, buff er solutions (pH 4.01, pH 7.00), storage solution,
deionised (rinse) water ECECOPHKIT 01X266901
EcoScan Ion 6 / pH 6 / pH 5 EcoScan neutral carry kit set – plastic carry case, 4 empty sample bottles (60 ml) ECECODRYKIT 01X266903
All except CyberScan 600 series CyberScan handheld carry pouch ECPOUCH02 56X201400
12 mm diameter electrode Electrode holder 15X000700 15X000700
Replacement Electrodes
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
CyberScan pH 620 / pH 610 / pH 600 ATC probe, 3 m cable ECPHWPTEM03J 01X021820
CyberScan pH 620 / pH 610 / pH 600 ATC probe, 1 m cable ECPHWPTEM01J 01X021818
CyberScan pH 620 / pH 610 / pH 600 General purpose plastic-body double junction gel-fi lled pH combination electrode, 12 x 90 mm,
BNC connector, 3 m cable ECFC7252203B 01X417010
CyberScan pH 310 / pH 300 ATC probe, 1 m cable ECPHWPTEM01W 01X021807
CyberScan pH 310 / pH 300 /
pH 110 / pH 11
General purpose plastic-body double junction gel-fi lled pH combination electrode, 12 x 90 mm,
BNC connector, 1 m cable ECFC7252201B 01X099417
CyberScan pH 110 / pH 11,
EcoScan Ion 6 / pH 6 / pH 5 ATC probe, 1 m cable ECPH5TEM01P 01X021804
EcoScan Ion 6 / pH 6 / pH 5 General purpose plastic-body single junction gel-fi lled pH combination electrode, 12 x 90 mm,
BNC connector, 1 m cable ECFC7252101B 01X099412
용
eutech